Name:

Decimal Point Practice

Date:

Place the decimal point where it belongs in the answer. Be prepared to share
your strategies.

1.

2,

10.

1.

12.

146.84 x 2 = 9789333333

3
56.89741 x 0.498 = 2833491

. 52.64 +7.3286 + 18.54 = 785086

85.369 + 2.014 = 423877855

886.14 — 797.0643 = 890757

. 47.693 x 3.82 = 18218726

. 72.431 x 0.486 = 35201466

. 0.347 x 8.8261 = 3066567

. g of 798.642 = 49915125
% x 986.345 = 73975875

123 456 x 0.01 = 123456

48.988 x 0.456 = 22338528

Foundations of Mathematics 10: Teacher’'s Resource
BLM G9 Decimal Point Practice

Copyright © 2007 McGraw-Hill Ryerson Limited.



